
Horizontally lift all "closed or open-head" drums.
D-shaped lifting ring fits most overhead systems.
Inverted ring fits web-lifting slings.

440009

DLS-1000

1000 lb

5 lb

2.25"

18.75"

2"

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 440009, STEEL DRUM SLING

Specifications

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH
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